
 

APOYOS  
NUMERO DE 

BENEFICIARIOS       

TRASLADOS  20      

HEMODIALISIS 53      

MEDICAMENTO 3      

CONSULTAS Y 
ANALISIS  14      

       

 

 
 

      

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

TRASLADOS HEMODIALISIS MEDICAMENTO CONSULTAS Y
ANALISIS

NUMERO DE BENEFICIARIOS 


